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Veterinarian Fee Schedule

Membership Membership CVMA Fee = Total

Type Fee

General Member | $1284.00 + $371.50 + GST | $1655.50 + GST = $1738.28
GST

Public Member* $1174.00 + $371.50 + GST | $1545.50 + GST = $1622.78
GST

Retired / Non- $40.00 + GST | Nil $40.00 + GST = $42.00

Practising

Veterinarian

Member

Life Member Nil Nil Nil

Honorary Nil Nil Nil

Member

Emergency Nil Nil Nil

General

Late Fee $95.00 + GST = $99.75

Lapse Fee $120.00 +GST = $126.00

Seminar and Exam Fee® $145.00 + GST= $152.25

2 The CVMA fee is subject to change. The amount provided in the fee schedule is solely for convenience and not a
fee set by the MVMA Council.

3 The CVMA offers discounts for new graduates and other membership types. The MVMA honors any discounts
offered by the CVMA.

“The MVVMA Council resolves that if a Veterinarian Member informs the MVMA Registrar, under section 2-7-2 of
the MVMA General By-Law No 1, that they will restrict their practice to employment solely through the
Government of Manitoba or Government of Canada, that the Veterinarians annual licence fee will be reduced by
$110 under section 2-7-4 of the MVMA General By-Law No 1.

®The Seminar and Exam Fee will be waived if the applicant applies in writing at the time of application or within 30
days of obtaining registration and demonstrates to the satisfaction of the registrar that they will not be obtaining any
renumeration for veterinary services that they provide in the province during the first 12 months of registration.

PLEASE NOTE: On April 5, 2023, the MVMA Council resolved to no longer charge separate Legal Fund and
Marketing Fund fees. These fees are now included in the membership fee. To ensure that the MVMA maintains a
sufficient Legal Fund, it has adopted the Legal Fund Policy, available for review on the MVMA website. The
MVMA Council will budget for marketing in its annual budget.



